FIRST INFORMATION ON AND GNEED LEADING REPORT UNDER SECTION 154 CRIMINAL PROCEDURES CODE AT POLICE STATION: CHURACHANDPUR

Sub-Division: Churachandpur

FIR No. 973(06)2023 CCP-PS u/s 324/34 IPC

District: Churachandpur Date & hour of Occurrence 28/04/2023 at @ 7:30 AM

	Distance & Direction	Date of dispatch from	
Date and Hour when reported	Place of Occurrence, Distance & Direction from Police Station	Police Station	
30/06/2023 at 07:15 AM	Near Petrol Pump, New Lamka About 02 Kms South	30/06/2023	

A First Information must be authenticated by the signature, mark of thumb impression informant an NB: attested by the signature of the officer recording it.

	Name & residence of informant/complainant	Name & residence of accused person(s)	Brief description of offence with sections and of property carried off, if any	Steps taken regarding investigation, explanation of delay in recording information	Result of the case
	S Khambiakmuan (28) s/o Late Nengzagin of Vengnuam, New Lamka # 9856852704	Unknonw Manipur Police Commando	Voluntarily causing hurt by dangerous weapons or means with common intention.	ASI M Daniel of CCP- PS will please investigate the case	
C	i/c OC/CCP-PS Officer- In- Incharge nurachandpur Police Statio		Punishable u/s / 324/34 IPC		

Signed

:(G. JANGKHOLAL KIPGEN), SI.

Designation

: i/c, OC/CCP-PS : 30/06/2023

Date

Officer-In-Incharge Churachandpur Police Station

Manipur



To,

mated as an DE & FIRE No. 073 (06) 2023 CIP-PS U/S 324/342PC

The Officer-in-Charge, Churachandpur Police Station, Churachandpur, Manipur-795128.

OCTED-PS
Officer-th-Incharge
Churachandpur Police Station.

Manipur

Subject – Report on assault and grievous.

Sir,

I am to bring to your kind notice that on the 28th April, 2023 at about 7:30 am. while I was near Petrol pump, New Lamka. I was attacked by unknown Manipur Police Commando causing severe burn injury in both of my leg due to smoke bomb.

I, therefore, request you to kindly take strong actions against the perpetrators by registering an FIR under relevant sections of the Indian Penal Codes or other relevant statutes of our country.

Enclosed: Medical Report

Dated. Churachandpur, The of May, 2023

BAKMUAN Yours Faithfully,

Personal Details in Full

Name: S.Khambiakmuan

Age: 28 yrs

Father/Husband' Name: (L) Nengzagin
Present Address: Vengnuam, New Lamka

Contact Details: 9856852704

N ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED HOSPITAL	No. F/MNP/DH/CCP/HAM-01/01	
	CASUALTY DEPARTMENT	
	DISTRICT HOSPITAL, CHURACHANDPUR	
Daie: 291423	19:14 pm Ticket/Regd No. : 33-24/59	7-69
Name : 3, 14/10	ambjaknuan Age QQ year month	i da
Son/Wife/Daughter of	Male	Female
Address : Mona	fucan, NIL	
Provisional Diagnosis:		
PATIENT'S	1 Dillonto	
VITALS	Alpho my dung the state	122
	Ver to the bomb.	
cms	with the wood	
- Weller		100 mg 1 m
kg	But injuy on the Bull I moor	
	Leej;	
(54/2mmHg		
	· No the Loc.	T)
してのし/min Laster Laster Laste		3.568
	4- Horasian (2) Lorson leg e	
/min	2º hymrosol pun on V high ti	- Lin
n light control of the control of t		
	ROM A Linkwet.	
O LOKE (RA)		
	1) Tob tourder for - 40 Sugar hulyst	1 7 V 1062 0
	once supplied	TA TA
	a) Tob. Ringlonion-Cu 628	
Joseph (1)		5 dy 1
3.5	5-10-10-1	
	3) Toib. Intramoto - AF	
Tours /		10 C
	o - o Afan stop	11/2/2015
	5 Silverex SSD Distriby PX	10000
	Ent Time 1 Males	
	p(3) Cy-1 10,5 -1	2